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Waggener
Results

Event 25  Girls Shot Put High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 # 2211 Jordan, Alyssa     11 Waggener              35-05.00   10
  2 # 2147 Thompson, JaKya    11 Shelby County         28-00.00    8
  3 #  365 Dotson, Maya       11 Collins               27-09.00    6
  4 # 2170 Camacho, Jd        11 Spencer County        27-07.00    4
  5 #  324 Ashley, Clair      12 Christian Acad.       26-06.00    2
  6 # 1440 Donofrio, Andrea   12 North Oldham          25-10.00    1
  7 # 1443 Frankenfield, Gab  11 North Oldham          25-07.00
  8 #  673 Brizendine, Paxto  12 Christian Acad.       24-11.00
  9 #  363 Blade, Katlyn       9 Collins               23-08.00
 10 # 2139 Acklin, Nevaeh      7 Shelby County         22-08.00
 11 # 2219 Warren, Xariyah    10 Waggener              20-07.00
 12 #  646 Steele, Andreeona   9 Doss                  12-06.00
 -- # 1419 Wheeler, Tori      11 Moore                     FOUL
Event 26  Boys Shot Put High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  378 Jacobs, Nathan     12 Collins               51-01.00   10
  2 # 2158 Hinojosa, Brandon  12 Shelby County         50-02.00    8
  3 #  362 Young, John        11 Christian Acad.       48-07.00    6
  4 #  350 Collins, Austin    11 Christian Acad.       45-07.00    4
  5 # 2189 Milburn, Christia  10 Spencer County        40-05.00    2
  6 # 2192 Wade, Kellan       10 Spencer County        40-03.00    1
  7 # 2155 Failauga, Sam      12 Shelby County         39-07.00
  8 # 1432 Waritay, Seo       12 Moore                 37-04.00
  9 #  670 Phillips, Ryan     11 Henry County          35-09.00
 10 #  391 Wilson, Allen       9 Collins               35-04.00
 11 # 1468 Kingsley, Oscar    11 North Oldham          31-09.00
 12 # 1458 Boone, Sawyer      10 North Oldham          31-07.00
 13 #  664 Conrad, Jayden     12 Henry County          31-05.00
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  673 Brizendine, Paxto  12 Christian Acad.          79-01   10
  2 # 2144 Pahmeier, Madison  11 Shelby County            77-09    8
  3 # 1440 Donofrio, Andrea   12 North Oldham             75-03    6
  4 #  372 Williams, Kierra    8 Collins                  71-01    4
  5 #  365 Dotson, Maya       11 Collins                  67-07    2
  6 # 1439 Castor, Anna Grac  10 North Oldham             65-05    1
  7 #  324 Ashley, Clair      12 Christian Acad.          63-03
  8 # 2139 Acklin, Nevaeh      7 Shelby County            61-02
 -- # 2250 Lakang, Auma       12 Western                   FOUL
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  378 Jacobs, Nathan     12 Collins                 158-07   10
  2 # 2158 Hinojosa, Brandon  12 Shelby County           151-10    8
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....Event 28  Boys Discus Throw High School
  3 #  391 Wilson, Allen       9 Collins                 117-07    6
  4 #  670 Phillips, Ryan     11 Henry County            107-05    4
  5 #  350 Collins, Austin    11 Christian Acad.         107-02    2
  6 # 2159 Martin, Tanner     12 Shelby County           102-09    1
  7 # 2192 Wade, Kellan       10 Spencer County           95-11
  8 # 2189 Milburn, Christia  10 Spencer County           95-01
  9 # 1464 Harrington, Miles   9 North Oldham             94-06
 10 # 1467 Junion, Drew       10 North Oldham             92-09
 11 #  357 Popovich, Luke      9 Christian Acad.          90-02
 12 #  665 Hicks, Jordan      11 Henry County             78-00
Event 29  Girls Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 1435 Bailey, Jillian    10 North Oldham          16-07.50   10
  2 # 2146 Pruitt, Jayla      10 Shelby County         16-04.00    8
  3 #  678 Doezema, Jenna      9 Christian Acad.       15-10.25    6
  4 # 1453 Wright, Charlotte   9 North Oldham          14-04.50    4
  5 # 2172 Childress, Shayle   9 Spencer County        14-02.00    2
  6 # 2168 Brackob, Emily     12 Spencer County        14-00.25    1
  7 # 2150 Woods, Jaci         8 Shelby County         13-06.25
  8 #  681 Hubbard, Kaylyn     9 Christian Acad.       13-04.00
  9 # 2203 Boyd, Akaijriya    12 Waggener              13-03.50
 10 # 1415 Cook, Asia         11 Moore                 11-09.75
 11 # 2206 Crenshaw, Tiara    12 Waggener              11-07.75
Event 30  Boys Long Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2154 Davis, William     11 Shelby County         21-06.00   10
  2 #  636 Roark, Lance       11 DeSales               21-01.00    8
  3 # 2246 Sickles, Alijah    11 Waggener              20-08.00    6
  4 #  653 Jones, Shawn       12 Doss                  19-04.00    4
  5 # 2228 Brents, Javon      12 Waggener              18-07.00    2
  6 # 1430 Tarver, DuWayne     9 Moore                J18-07.00    1
  7 # 2164 Thompson, Shawn     8 Shelby County         18-01.00
  8 #  669 Mertz, Chris       12 Henry County          16-06.00
  9 #  672 Woods, Zachary      9 Henry County          15-00.00
 -- # 1428 Palmer, Joseph     12 Moore                     FOUL
Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2146 Pruitt, Jayla      10 Shelby County         35-02.75   10
  2 #  678 Doezema, Jenna      9 Christian Acad.       33-02.25    8
  3 # 1435 Bailey, Jillian    10 North Oldham          31-09.50    6
  4 # 2141 Board, Kyra        11 Shelby County         30-08.00    4
  5 # 2177 Rich, Iliana       10 Spencer County        30-04.25    2
  6 # 1453 Wright, Charlotte   9 North Oldham          29-09.00    1
  7 #  337 Kimbell, Rachel    10 Christian Acad.       29-08.00
  8 # 2168 Brackob, Emily     12 Spencer County        27-08.50
  9 # 1418 Mills, Meagan       9 Moore                 26-08.75
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....Event 31  Girls Triple Jump High School
 -- # 1415 Cook, Asia         11 Moore                     FOUL
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 1428 Palmer, Joseph     12 Moore                 48-02.75   10
  2 #  384 Rawlins, TJ        12 Collins               44-08.00    8
  3 # 2246 Sickles, Alijah    11 Waggener              42-04.00    6
  4 # 1425 Lord, Ja'Quaz       9 Moore                 40-03.50    4
  5 # 2152 Beasley, Treyvon   11 Shelby County         40-02.50    2
  6 # 2224 Allen, Jayden      12 Waggener              40-01.00    1
  7 # 2164 Thompson, Shawn     8 Shelby County         36-10.50
 -- # 2181 Derouck, Hunter    10 Spencer County            FOUL
Event 33  Girls High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 1452 Schultz, Abby      11 North Oldham           4-10.00   10
  2 # 1448 Gross, Natalie      9 North Oldham           4-08.00    8
  3 # 2148 Thompson, Kendra    7 Shelby County          4-04.00    6
  4 #  676 Clinton, Lily      10 Christian Acad.        4-02.00    4
 -- # 2168 Brackob, Emily     12 Spencer County              NH
 -- # 2151 Zelaya, Nevaeh     11 Shelby County               NH
 -- # 2172 Childress, Shayle   9 Spencer County              NH
 -- #  681 Hubbard, Kaylyn     9 Christian Acad.             NH
Event 34  Boys High Jump High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 #  384 Rawlins, TJ        12 Collins                6-02.00   10
  2 # 2249 White, Dezman      11 Waggener              J6-02.00    8
  3 #  636 Roark, Lance       11 DeSales                5-06.00    6
  4 # 2180 Basham, Aj         10 Spencer County        J5-06.00    4
  5 # 1432 Waritay, Seo       12 Moore                  5-04.00    2
  6 # 1470 Murphy, Samuel      9 North Oldham          J5-04.00    1
  7 # 2165 Watson, Hunter     12 Shelby County          5-02.00
  8 #  383 Phalen, Matson     10 Collins                5-00.00
 -- # 2166 Woods, Jakob       10 Shelby County               NH
Event 35  Girls Pole Vault High School

=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 1444 Franklin, Raegan   12 North Oldham          11-00.00   10
  2 # 1445 Franzel, Asia      10 North Oldham          10-00.00    8
  3 # 2140 Board, Jenna       11 Shelby County          8-06.00    6
  4 #  342 Stitzinger, Jessi   9 Christian Acad.        7-06.00    4
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Event 36  Boys Pole Vault High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 # 2162 Spencer, Griffyn   10 Shelby County         11-06.00   10
  2 # 1479 Terry, Isaiah      10 North Oldham          10-06.00    8
  3 #  382 Patton, Elijah      9 Collins               10-00.00    6
  4 # 1474 Royce, Marshall    12 North Oldham           9-06.00    4
  5 # 2249 White, Dezman      11 Waggener               8-06.00    2
 -- # 2225 Barnes, Marshall   12 Waggener                    NH
Event 41  Mixed Shot Put Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  651 Henderson, Trevor M12 Doss                  54-07.00  Quion Lee
  2 # 2215 Roberts, Emily     W9 Waggener              40-05.00  John Mudd
  3 # 2214 Mudd, Megan       W12 Waggener              39-11.00  Alyssa Jordan
  4 # 2242 Sandell, Matthew  M11 Waggener              38-02.00  Quincy Boyd
  5 # 2216 Thompson-Stover,  W11 Waggener              28-06.00  Jakobe Rifkind
Event 42  Mixed Long Jump Unified

================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 #  656 Mathes, Lucas     M12 Doss                  27-01.00  Shawn Jones
  2 # 2218 Tripp, Katie      W10 Waggener              22-04.00  Tiara Crenshaw
  3 # 2244 Scott, Malcom      M9 Waggener              18-01.50  Danijah Jackson
=========================================================================================
                  Women - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) North Oldham               180        2) Christian Academy-Louisvi 137
    3) Shelby County              110        4) Spencer County             44
    5) Collins                     24        6) Waggener                   22
    7) Moore                       16        8) Doss                        6
    9) Henry County                 2
=========================================================================================
                  Men - High School - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) North Oldham               119        2) Collins                    95
    3) Shelby County               82        4) Waggener                   66
    5) Moore                       53        6) Spencer County             51
    7) Christian Academy-Louisvil  41        8) DeSales                    35
    9) Doss                        10       10) Henry County                5


